W-12VDC-9P10A UL
12V DC 10Amps 9-Channel UL-Listed Power Supply
• Operational Input Voltage 100V to 240V AC High Efficiency
• Short Circuit Protection surge protection Over Load Protection
• Short Circuit Protection Output is Shut Down & Automatic
Restart
R
SPECIFICATION
Model No
Input Voltage
W-12VDC-9P10A UL
100-240VAC
Output Voltage
Total Output Current
Efficiency
Work Temperature
StorageTemperature
12V DC
10A 1.11A*9CH
>80%
-0°C ~ 40°C
-25°C ~ 75°C
Humidity
Rated Input Voltage
Input Voltage Range
Input Current
Input Freq Range
95RH
110VAC
100-240VAC
2.5A
50/60Hz
Voltage Regulation
Voltage with full load
Products Size
12V DC ±5%
12V DC ±5%
255×208×90mm
Fuse Type 1.5A PTC FUSE
90
m
m